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Semester

EC19073Pelajar

BEE1931

BEE1133

BEE1233

BEE2332

UHC1012

BEE1332

BEE1313

BEE2122

Course Code

BASIC ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTATION

CIRCUIT ANALYSIS I

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

ENGINEERING ECONOMICS

FALSAFAH DAN ISU SEMASA

FUNDAMENTAL OF ENGINEERING

INSTRUMENTATION & MEASUREMENTS

PROJECT MANAGEMENT

Course Name

1

3

3

2

2

2

3

2

Credit

A

B-

B+

D

A-

B+

D+

B

Grade

 4.00

 2.67

 3.33

 1.00

 3.67

 3.33

 1.33

 3.00

Grade Point

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Status

Current SemesterPrevious Semester Total

18

18

18

GPA  2.67

CPA  2.67 18

18

18

 Status KB

ROMIOS JOK DING

 

 

Kursus

Fakulti

BEP B.ENG (HONS.) ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (POWER SYSTEM)

KJ COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Grade Point

Grade Point 
Total

 47.99

 47.99

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

 Exempted Credit  

Statement of Examination Result

Universiti Malaysia Pahang (UMP)

KC = Excellent Standing
KB = Good Standing

P1 = Probation 1
P2 = Probation 2

KG = Fail StandingReference:

Class

SEMESTER 1 SESSION 2019/2020

1Total Semester

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12

Counted Credit

Earned Credit

Taken Credit


