

Class

UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA PAHANG

Statement of Examination Result

Universiti Malaysia Pahang (UMP)

SemesterSEMESTER 1 SESSION 2019/2020PelajarEC19073ROMIOS JOK DING

Kursus BEP B.ENG (HONS.) ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (POWER SYSTEM)

Fakulti KJ COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING Total Semester 1

	Course Code	Course Name	Credit	Grade	Grade Point	Status
1	BEE1931	BASIC ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTATION	1	Α	4.00	PASS
2	BEE1133	CIRCUIT ANALYSIS I	3	B-	2.67	PASS
3	BEE1233	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	3	B+	3.33	PASS
4	BEE2332	ENGINEERING ECONOMICS	2	D	1.00	PASS
5	UHC1012	FALSAFAH DAN ISU SEMASA	2	A-	3.67	PASS
6	BEE1332	FUNDAMENTAL OF ENGINEERING	2	B+	3.33	PASS
7	BEE1313	INSTRUMENTATION & MEASUREMENTS	3	D+	1.33	PASS
8	BEE2122	PROJECT MANAGEMENT	2	В	3.00	PASS

GPA	2.67	Grade Point	47.99
СРА	2.67	Grade Point Total	47.99

Current Semester Previous Semester Total **Counted Credit** 18 18 **Earned Credit** 18 18 **Taken Credit** 18 18 **Exempted Credit** 12 Status KB

KG = Fail Standing

Reference: KC = Excellent Standing P1 = Probation 1

KB = Good Standing P2 = Probation 2